HOOK SIZE アシスト⻑ MODEL JAN
10mm ZOC-HS10#2 4573236220383
20mm ZOC-HS20#2 4573236220420
10mm ZOC-HS10#1 4573236220390
20mm ZOC-HS20#1 4573236220437
20mm ZOC-HS20#1/0 4573236220406
30mm ZOC-HS30#1/0 4573236220444
20mm ZOC-HS20#2/0 4573236220413
30mm ZOC-HS30#2/0 4573236220451
20mm ZOC-HS20#3/0 4573236220468
30mm ZOC-HS30#3/0 4573236220536
40mm ZOC-HS40#3/0 4573236220604
20mm ZOC-HS20#4/0 4573236220475
30mm ZOC-HS30#4/0 4573236220543
40mm ZOC-HS40#4/0 4573236220611
50mm ZOC-HS50#4/0 4573236220697
20mm ZOC-HS20#5/0 4573236220482
30mm ZOC-HS30#5/0 4573236220550
40mm ZOC-HS40#5/0 4573236220628
50mm ZOC-HS50#5/0 4573236220703
HOOK SIZE アシスト⻑ MODEL JAN
10mm ZOC-HD10#2 4573236220024
20mm ZOC-HD20#2 4573236220093
30mm ZOC-HD30#2 4573236220161
10mm ZOC-HD10#1 4573236220031
20mm ZOC-HD20#1 4573236220109
30mm ZOC-HD30#1 4573236220178
20mm ZOC-HD20#1/0 4573236220048
30mm ZOC-HD30#1/0 4573236220116
40mm ZOC-HD40#1/0 4573236220185
20mm ZOC-HD20#2/0 4573236220055
30mm ZOC-HD30#2/0 4573236220123
40mm ZOC-HD40#2/0 4573236220192
20mm ZOC-HD20#3/0 4573236220130
30mm ZOC-HD30#3/0 4573236220208
40mm ZOC-HD40#3/0 4573236220277
50mm ZOC-HD50#3/0 4573236220314
HOOK SIZE アシスト⻑ MODEL JAN
10/20mm ZOC-HT1020#2 4573236220802
20/30mm ZOC-HT2030#2 4573236220895
10/20mm ZOC-HT1020#1 4573236220819
20/30mm ZOC-HT2030#1 4573236220901
20/30mm ZOC-HT2030#1/0 4573236220826
30/40mm ZOC-HT3040#1/0 4573236220918
20/30mm ZOC-HT2030#2/0 4573236220833
30/40mm ZOC-HT3040#2/0 4573236220925
20/40mm ZOC-HT2040#3/0 4573236220963
30/50mm ZOC-HT3050#3/0 4573236220994
#1
#1/0
#2/0
#3/0
#2
#1
#1/0
#2/0
#3/0
タンデム
#2
デュアル
#4/0
#5/0
#3/0
#2/0
#1/0
#1
#2
Zoc
シングル